1-800-772-287844
Sunnen AG-Series Precision Gage
Helps Sell Rod Reconditioning Service (Must be ordered
separately – not included with honing machines.)
Dial reads directly in “tenths” (.0001").
• Checks rod journal bore for distortion.
• Assures correct size – within .0001"!
• Anyone can use it. No “feel” required!

bottom of the blind end of the bore. Recommend customer
use a ring gage to set size on the gage.
How to order blind hole gaging fingers:
PG-_ _ _ _ - _ _ _ _ - HMOX The first _ _ _ _ is the four-digit
number of the standard gaging fingers for the diameter
needed to be measured. The second _ _ _ _ is the finished
diameter of the bore to be measured, either in English or
Metric units.
Examples: .2092" diameter. Order: PG-1202-2092-HMOX
2,89 mm diameter. Order: PG-1109-2,890-HMOX
Available 4 weeks after receipt of order.
1-800-772-287850
PG Bore Gaging System
PG-800E Precision
Bore Gage
Diameter Range: .370"–1.500"
(9,4 mm–38,1 mm)
Direct reading scale with .005"
(,13 mm) range divided into
increments of .00005" (,001 mm).
Overall size range is divided into
two subranges .370"–.750"
(9,4 mm–19,05 mm) and
.750"–1.500" (19,05 mm–38,1 mm).
Replaceable carbide gage points
which can be rotated for long life.
Size range can be increased to
2.9" (74,3 mm) by ordering PG-250
Extension Finger Set.
Order PG-800EM for metric applications.
Dimensions: 10-1/2" H x 7-3/4" W x 8-3/8" D
(267 x 197 x 213 mm)
Gaging Depth: Small Side – .968" (24,6 mm)
Large Side – 1.656" (42,06 mm)
With PG-250 – 1.625" (41,27 mm)
Weight: 20.25 lbs. (9,2 kg)
PG-400E Setting Fixture
Diameter Range: 090"–1.500" (2,29 mm–38,3 mm)
This Setting Fixture is used to set the PGE-3000, PG-800,
PG-810, PG-700 and PG-710 Precision Bore Gages.
Dimensional accuracy is guaranteed to be within ±
.000025" (,0006 mm) of nominal reading over the entire
range of the instrument. Comes in a carrying case with a
master calibrating ring traceable to the Bureau of
Standards.
Order PG-400EM for metric applications.
Weight: 6.75 lbs. (3 kg) (with carrying case and accessories)
PG-500E Setting Fixture
(Not pictured-similar to PG-400)
Diameter Range: 1.500"–2.900" (37,7 mm–74,3 mm)
Similar to PG-400, except for higher range. Used to set
PG-800 or PG-810 Precision Bore Gage when equipped
with PG-250 Extension Fingers. Comes in a carrying case
with a master calibrating ring traceable to the Bureau of
Standards. Includes PG-2090 Auxiliary Faceplate.
Order PG-500EM for metric applications.
Weight: 9.5 lbs. (4,3 kg) (with carrying case and accessories).
PGE-500 Setting Fixture
Identical to PG-500E Setting Fixture. Use to set PGE-3000
Precision Bore Gage when equipped with PGE-250
Extension Fingers. Includes PGE-3167 Auxiliary Faceplate.
Order PGE-500EM for metric applications.
PG-810-Z08X Precision Bore Gage
Diameter Range: 3.0"–4.5" (76,2 mm–114,3 mm)
Available for purchase only.
PG-810-Z08X is similar to the
PG-810 Precision Bore
Gage. Diameters 3.0''–
3.750" (76,2 mm-95,25 mm)